SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16464/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30-09-2021 in WPL No. 21271/2021 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

SURENDRA B. JIWRAJKA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OMKARA ASSETS RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED Respondent(s)

Date: 06-09-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pallavi Pratap, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anannya Ghosh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 08.09.2022.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)